GRUPO F 72 LIGUILLA SOCIAL DE PADEL ESTILO AMERICANO

TOTAL

CLASIFICACION / JUGADOR: J1 ]2 J3 14

J5

J6 J7 | VICTORIAS | JUEGOS

1.

PEPE DE LEON

PABLO DE LA ROSA

MAMEL GONZALEZ

PEYO ESTEVEZ

DOLORES ACOSTA

DIEGO HERNANDEZ

AGUSTIN CABRERA

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8

RAUL FERNANDEZ

JORNADA PARTIDO 12

PARTIDO 22

i1 PEPE — PABLO / MAMEL — PEYO

DOLORES — DIEGO / AGUSTIN — RAUL

PEPE — MAMEL / DOLORES — AGUSTIN

PABLO — PEYO / DIEGO — RAUL

)2
'3 PABLO — MAMEL / DIEGO — AGUSTIN PEPE — PEYO / DOLORES — RAUL
ia PEPE — DOLORES / PABLO — DIEGO MAMEL — AGUSTIN / PEYO — RAUL
s PABLO — DOLORES / PEYO — AGUSTIN PEPE — DIEGO / MAMEL — RAUL
Je PABLO — RAUL / MAMEL — DOLORES PEPE — AGUSTIN / PEYO — DIEGO

17 MAMEL — DIEGO / PEYO — DOLORES

PEPE — RAUL / PABLO — AGUSTIN




